
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

50 

711 

281 

427 

110 

754 

003 

141 

18 

333 

86 

184 

223 

100 

99 

119 

121 

14 

69 

038 

314 

32 

149 

14 

Name 

Chet Moseley 

Raymund Guerrero 

Casey Jones 

Doug LaNasa 

Al Copeland 

Carlos Jorge 

Joey Dumas 

Bruce Mowry 

Team Vorshlag 

Christopher Tuttell 

Jason Jones 

Eric Jensen 

Dale Lambert 

Chase Johnston 

Felix Bircher 

John Wallace 

Richard Soukhavong 

Lucio D'Isep 

Peter Phoenix 

Robert Robinson 

Michael Karr 

Philippe Pellerin 

Frederic Scott 

Richard Bankston 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Best Tm 

1:45.218 

1:50.813 

1:51.281 

1:51.656 

2:09.180 

1:51.669 

1:53.454 

1:53.542 

1:52.813 

1:52.970 

1:55.136 

1:55.905 

2:03.882 

1:53.800 

1:59.059 

2:00.029 

2:02.910 

2:08.874 

2:02.562 

2:02.996 

2:07.435 

2:09.696 

Diff 

5.595 

6.063 

1.785 

1.873 

0.157 

2.323 

3.092 

11.069 

5.259 

6.229 

9.110 

15.074 

0.434 

4.873 

7.134 

Best Speed 

94.090 

89.340 

88.964 

- 

88.665 

76.637 

88.655 

87.260 

87.192 

87.756 

87.634 

85.985 

85.415 

79.915 

- 

86.995 

83.152 

82.480 

80.547 

76.819 

80.775 

80.490 

77.687 

76.332 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

0 

1 

1 

4 

4 

1 

2 

2 

2 

6 

2 

0 

4 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

5 

4 

MAKE MODEL 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevy Corvette 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Mitsubishi Evo RS 

Scion FR-S 

Scion FRS 

BMW  M3 

Honda  S3200 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

BMW M235i 

Scion FR-S 

Bmw Se30 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

MEMBER 

173771 

155250 

173378 

178469 

163362 

189182 

168360 

164730 

143069 

170433 

186594 

154409 

179478 

156958 

177628 

177985 

175069 

169452 

157223 

168886 

177080 

180728 

142388 
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Pos 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

 

TTU 

1 

No. 

77 

8 

276 

Name 

Edwin Carter 

Victor Sun 

Todd Morrell 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:07.403 

2:09.074 

1:51.776 

Diff 

1.671 

Best Speed 

77.706 

76.700 

88.570 

In Lap 

2 

3 

6 

MAKE MODEL 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

MEMBER 

167375 

170473 

175337 
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